
2019065 GROWTHPOINT Gauteng Central Super 8
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA031344
TSA031344

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Connor KRUGER

BYE

[1] Alexander EDLEY

3

4

TSA048447
TSA048447

GC
GC

A2

William NICOL

BYE

Lucas LAI FAT FUR

5

6

TSA040071
TSA040071

GC
GC

A3

[3] Thio TSHIVHASE

BYE

[3] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

7

8

TSA040636
TSA040636

Khomas
Khomas

A4

Johannes VAN DER WALT

BYE

Daniel JAUSS

9

10

TSA031355
TSA031355

GE
GE

A5

Logan STOLTZ

BYE

Gustav HEFER

11

12
TSA048619
TSA048619

KZN
KZN

A6

BYE

[4] Thomas REY
[4] Calum JESTIN

13

14

TSA031066

TSA031345

TSA031066

TSA031345

GN

KZN

GN

KZN

Christon BASSON

James EDLEY

Evan MARITZ

Yarona MORULE 6-1, 6-3

15

16
TSA031361
TSA031361

EDEN
EDEN

A8

BYE

[2] Daniël WESSELS
[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

[1] EDLEY / KRUGER

LAI FAT FUR / NICOL

6-2, 6-2

[3] SIMOVSKI / TSHIVHASE

JAUSS / VAN DER WALT

6-4, 6-0

HEFER / STOLTZ

[4] JESTIN / REY

7-6(4), 6-1

EDLEY / MORULE

[2] NGWENYA / WESSELS

6-2, 7-5

[1] EDLEY / KRUGER

[3] SIMOVSKI / TSHIVHASE

6-3, 3-6, 10-8

HEFER / STOLTZ

[2] NGWENYA / WESSELS

6-3, 3-6, 10-6

[1] EDLEY / KRUGER

[2] NGWENYA / WESSELS

7-6(5), 6-1

[1] EDLEY / KRUGER
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